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22174 POOL 185 08/10/2004

18433 SFR 325 06/21/2001

2003HX Base Yr

250 SW KOONHOLLOW GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,453 130.6272 146.30 505,174 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 3069

BAS 3,069 100 3,069 345,726

FCP 768 25 192 21,629

FOP 554 30 166 18,700

PTO 530 5 26 2,929

4,921 3,453 388,984

BAS= W25 S26 FCP= W24 S32 E24 N32$ S32 FOP= S10 E53 N10 W19
N4 W6 S4 W28$ E28 N4 E6 S4 E44 N31 PTO= N10 W53 S10 E53$ W53
N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 612.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,224

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 104.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 468

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 644.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 19,384

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2022 2021 100 200

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

8 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,800.00 10,800.00 100 2022 2021 100 10,800

37,276

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,864

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 65,580


